
PRIDE Booth Volunteer Sign Up
Saturday, June 29th

SCHEDULE Availabile Positions Name: Email: Cell Phone: Organization (MNR, MAR, SPAAR, Alliance, etc): Committee (if applicable):

9:00 AM O
pening

1st Shift Volunteer (9am-11am): Jenn Uitto Jenn@UittoRealtyVentures.com 651-895-3405 Alliance
1st Shift 1st Shift Volunteer (9am-11am): Josh Hay josh.hay@usbank.com 502-889-6014 Alliance

10:00 AM
9 am - 11 am

2nd Shift Volunteer (10am-12pm): Amy Gildemeister amygildemeister@edinarealty.com 612-236-8962 Alliance

Event H
ours 10 am

 - 7 pm

Opening 2nd Shift Volunteer (10am-12pm): Carolyn Gronfield Carolyn@carolyngronfield.com 651-233-7393 Alliance, MNR, MAR Alliance Board, MNR DEI
2nd Shift

11:00 AM
10 am - 12 pm

3rd Shift Volunteer (11am-1pm): James Price James@tkhomesmn.com 612-229-3256 MAR, Alliance, EXP TK Homes Team
3rd Shift Volunteer (11am-1pm): Doneva Carter msdoneva111@yahoo.com

3rd Shift

12:00 PM
11 am - 1 pm

4th Shift Volunteer (12pm-2pm): Jairo Ramirez jairoramirez@cbburnet.com 612-888-0027 MNR, MAR, & SPAAR
4th Shift Volunteer (12pm-2pm): chris busby chrisbusby2000@yahoo.com Board, DEI, YPN, & GA

4th Shift

1:00 PM
12 pm - 2pm

5th Shift Volunteer (1pm-3pm): Ryan Hanna ryan.hanna@usbank.com 920-419-8704 Alliance
5th Shift Volunteer (1pm-3pm): Zachary Blake zblake@frandsenbank.com 952-451-0097 Alliance

5th Shift

2:00 PM
1 pm - 3 pm

6th Shift Volunteer (2pm-4pm): Linda alter Linda@alterhometeam.com
6th Shift Volunteer (2pm-4pm): Jodene Riha jodene@thepropertygeeks.com 612-799-8350 MAR

6th Shift Volunteer & Awards 

3:00 PM
2 pm - 4 pm

7th Shift Volunteer (3pm-5pm): Antwonette Lucas antwonette@gwaltneygroup.com 5075515763 MNR & SEMR
Monique Garza monique@buywithmo.com 763-501-9278 SPAAR SPAAR & MNNAR DEI & GA

7th Shift Volunteer (3pm-5pm): Marisa Lee marisalee@kw.com 612-886-5772 Alliance

4:00 PM
7th Shift

3pm - 5 pm 8th Shift Volunteer (4pm-6pm): Nate Pentz nate@pentzhomes.com
8th Shift 8th Shift Volunteer (4pm-6pm): Kristin Berns kristinberns@edinarealty.com 612-998-6849 MAR

5:00 PM
4 pm - 6 pm

9th Shift Volunteer (5pm-7pm): Kevinn Tam kevinn.tam@results.net 612-987-1400 MAR
9th Shift Volunteer (5pm-7pm):

6:00 PM
9th Shift

5 pm - 7 pm 10th Shift Volunteer (6pm-8pm):
10th Shift Volunteer (6pm-8pm):

7:00 PM
10th Shift

C
losing

6 pm - 8 pm

Closing Volunteer shifts are also avialable on Sunday, click the "Sunday Sign Up" tab below to sign up

8:00 PM
Tent will be staffed with 4 volunteers and one Lead at all times with the exception of an hour during opening and closing shifts
Contact SarahRostance@edinarealty.com or BelleW@mplsrealtor.com with questions



PRIDE Booth Volunteer Sign Up
Sunday, June 30th

SCHEDULE Availabile Positions Name: Email: Cell Phone: Organization (MNR, MAR, SPAAR, Alliance, etc): Committee (if applicable):

9:00 AM O
pening

1st Shift Volunteer (9am-11am): Josh Hay josh.hay@usbank.com 502-889-6014 Alliance
1st Shift 1st Shift Volunteer (9am-11am): Nicko Spehn, nickospehn@kw.com 952-283-9478 Alliance, MAR & SPAAR

10:00 AM
9 am - 11 am

Event H
ours 10 am

 - 6 pm

Opening 2nd Shift Volunteer (10am-12pm): Annastacia Dunaiski annastacia@thegamingrealtor.com 507-304-2037 SPAAR
2nd Shift 2nd Shift Volunteer (10am-12pm): Jodene Riha jodene@thepropertygeeks.com 612-799-8350 MAR Volunteer & Awards 

11:00 AM
10 am - 12 pm

3rd Shift Volunteer (11am-1pm): George Gershon, Magnolia Lgwggershon@gmail.com, magnolia.lewis@ermetro.com 612-710-0910, 612-462-6555 MAAR, MNR DEI Committee 
3rd Shift 3rd Shift Volunteer (11am-1pm): Dawn Selle dselle@thesannehfoundation.org 612-559-2688

12:00 PM
11 am - 1 pm

4th Shift Volunteer (12pm-2pm): Torben Berndt torben@femort.com 6122721839
4th Shift 4th Shift Volunteer (12pm-2pm): Cate Kuria cate@expressrealtymn.com 612-240-8114 MNR,MAR MNR Board, professional dev, DEI, Awards

1:00 PM
12 pm - 2pm

5th Shift Volunteer (1pm-3pm): Ryan Hanna ryan.hanna@usbank.com 920-419-8704 Alliance
5th Shift 5th Shift Volunteer (1pm-3pm): MJ Kroll Maryjeankroll@outlook.com 415-720-9111 Alliance

2:00 PM
1 pm - 3 pm

6th Shift Volunteer (2pm-4pm): Alex Ciaccio-McLean alexcm@kw.com 651-270-5293
6th Shift 6th Shift Volunteer (2pm-4pm): Tadom Soudaly TadomSoudaly@edinarealty.com 763-486-7230 MAR

3:00 PM
2 pm - 4 pm

7th Shift Volunteer (3pm-5pm): Cynthia Theisen cynthia.theisen@usbank.com 612-218-4753
7th Shift Volunteer (3pm-5pm):

4:00 PM
7th Shift

3pm - 5 pm 8th Shift Volunteer (4pm-6pm): Kelly Jeffers kellyjeffers@kw.com 6514286478
8th Shift 8th Shift Volunteer (4pm-6pm):

5:00 PM
4 pm - 6 pm

9th Shift Volunteer (5pm-7pm): Madelynn Knowles knowles.madelynn@gmail.com 952-992-0191 MAR
9th Shift Volunteer (5pm-7pm):

6:00 PM
9th Shift

C
losing

5 pm - 7 pm
Closing

7:00 PM

Volunteer shifts are also avialable on Saturday, click the "Saturday Sign Up" tab below to sign up
Tent will be staffed with 4 volunteers at all times with the exception of an hour during opening and closing shifts
Contact SarahRostance@edinarealty.com or BelleW@mplsrealtor.com with questions


